

Chairman, Weber County Planning Commission

Signature

WEBER COUNTY ATTORNEY I have examined the financial guarantee and other documents associated with this subdivision plat and in my opinion they conform with the County Ordinance applicable thereto and now in force and effect. Signed this day of_____, 20____,

associated therewith. Signed this ____ day of _____, 20__.

WEBER COUNTY COMMISSION ACCEPTANCE

This is to certify that this subdivision plat, the dedication of streets and other public ways and financial guarantee of public improvements associated with this subdivision thereon are hereby approved and accepted by the Commissioners of Weber County, Utah this _____ day of ______, 20____

Chairman, Weber County Commission Title: Weber County Clerk

WEBER COUNTY ENGINEER

I hereby certify that the required public improvement standards and drawings for this subdivision conform with County standards and the amount of the financial guarantee is sufficient for the installation of these improvements. Signed this ____ day of ______, 20 ___.

Signature

www.LandmarkSurveyUtah.com	www.LandmarkSurveyUtah.com 801-731-4075		Entry no
DEVELOPER: Kevin Glasmann Address:		1	Filed for record and recordedday of at
NW 1/4 of Section 4, Township 6 North, Range 3 East, Salt Lake Base and Meridian.	Subdiv	rision	in book of official records, on page County Recorder: Leann H Kilts
Revisions	DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:		By Deputy:
	1		

DATE:

FILE: 3874

■ This Plat is the Intellectual Property of Landmark Surveying, Inc., all legal rights are reserved.